Sat 26-Mar-2016 2016610902

Standard / Premier / Regular

12122
12128
12132

Standard / Premier / Regular

16121
16129
16142
16145
16146
16149
16178
16199
16203

Standard / Premier / Preferred

16202
16207

Standard / Premier / Regular

20106
20107
20110
20118
20120
20128
20129
20132
20138
20157
20161
20164
20176
20177
20180
20192
20199
20204
20212
20215
20227
20231
20236

Standard / Premier / Preferred

20167
20168

Standard / Premier / Regular

24101
24124
24125
24126
24131
24143

Standard / Premier / Regular

26101
26102

Standard / Master / Preferred

4101

Entries 3
Swedish Vallhund - Smoke - Madison LeRoy

Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Raven - Pam Delaney

Papillon - Keegan - Linda Bolotin

Entries 9
Irish Terrier - Harper - Debbie Constant

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Maisie - Steve Cann
Shetland Sheepdog - Sydney - Barb Glore

Border Collie - Edge - Pam Fish

Poodle (Minature) - Simba - Claudette Mo

All American - Decker - Robin Newman

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Aubrey - Carolyn Gle
Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday

Italian Greyhound - Wicked - Johanna Ammentorp

Entries 2
Border Collie - Quinto - Carol Siegfried

English Springer Spaniel - Lancelot - Joe Hopper

Entries 23
Border Collie - Ziva - Cindy Brick

Australian Shepherd - Chance - Sandy Rapacz

Border Collie - Kite - Margaret Barton

Border Collie - Pressure - Jim Bahr

Australian Shepherd - Trick - Ellen Lifson

Belgian Tervuren - Ember - Sue Fregien

Border Collie - Ricki - Donna Cordoba

Retriever (Labrador) - Fen - Toni Reeves

Border Collie - Pip - Peggy Martire

Retriever (Golden) - Parker - Nadia Adint

Retriever (Golden) - Fletch - Katie McCullough

Border Collie - Esteem - Elizabeth Diehl

Border Collie - Bryn - Diana Antlitz

Border Collie - Zena - Taney Vyskocil

Belgian Tervuren - Robin - Sue Fregien

Belgian Malinois - Aleka - Anne Riba

Border Collie - Finn - Gwyn Fried|

Retriever (Labrador) - Owen - Mary VanderBloomen
Border Collie - Fidget - Jim Bahr

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Hogan - Anne Lindsl
Border Collie - Taken - Whitney Lamberson

Border Collie - Focus - Tamey Yokas

Airedale Terrier - Parteigh - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Entries 2
Retriever (Labrador) - Joy - Jennie Muldoon

Belgian Tervuren - Eva - Rebecca Allen

Entries 6
Weimaraner - Yankee - Kim Kohls

Border Collie - Stat - Diane Sanders

All American - Dylan - Robin Taylor

Retriever (Labrador) - Sydney - Mary VanderBloomen
Belgian Tervuren - Vida - Nancy VonHaden

Weimaraner - Ashlee - Bruce Bahcall

Entries 2
Belgian Tervuren - Finn - Rebecca Allen

Doberman Pinscher - Kenya - Franessa Limpach

Entries 2
Shih Tzu - Chadwick - Terry Fencl

Standard / Master / Preferred

4107

Standard / Master / Regular

8101
8102
8103
8108
8109
8113
8115
8116
8122
8124
8125
8127
8128

Standard / Master / Preferred

8107
8110
8111

Standard / Master / Regular

12103
12105
12106
12107
12109
12111
12115
12116
12117
12118
12122
12124
12127
12128
12132
12137
12140
12141
12146
12151
12152
12158
12159
12160
12161

Standard / Master / Preferred

12108
12114
12120
12123
12125
12130
12134
12143
12144
12150

Entries 2
Havanese - Maddie - Lori Bollom

Entries 13
West Highland White Terrier - Hope - Susan Chapman
Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

Papillon - Rhett - Connie Apling

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Shooter - Kathryn Brandt
Shih Tzu - Sterling - Terry Fencl

Portuguese Podengo Pequeno - Jett - Linda Raphael
All American - Daisy - Laura Donaldson

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Carmen - Patricia Dunham
Shih Tzu - Sami - Janis Lonergan

Papillon - Sizzle - Jennifer Graves

Miniature Schnauzer - Mercedes - Barbara Cochran
Yorkshire Terrier - Ruby - Mary Doyle

West Highland White Terrier - Bean - Susan Chapman
Entries 3
Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Max - Liz Morgan

Shetland Sheepdog - Autumn - Irene Meyer

Shetland Sheepdog - Maggie - Mary Ann Christie
Entries 25
Rat Terrier - Spice - Charlotte Smith

Cairn Terrier - Mason - Scott Persky

Shetland Sheepdog - G - Jim Payne

Shetland Sheepdog - Trilee - Bill Parilli

Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Betty - Pamela Dural
Parson Russell Terrier - Eddie - Ming-Hui Klix
Shetland Sheepdog - Ella - Leslie Nemeth

Shetland Sheepdog - Summer - Irene Meyer

Shetland Sheepdog - Roxy - Mary Ann Christie

Poodle (Minature) - Ziva - Kellee Fisher

Swedish Vallhund - Smoke - Madison LeRoy

Boston Terrier - Pip - Sally Hooker

Shetland Sheepdog - Gia - Denise Simmon

Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Raven - Pam Delaney
Papillon - Keegan - Linda Bolotin

Miniature Schnauzer - Chip - Carolyn Venaglia
Shetland Sheepdog - Katey - Colleen Sands

Miniature Schnauzer - Kicks - Nancy Banas

Italian Greyhound - Tate - Jennifer Graves

Swedish Vallhund - Gromit - Susan Clingenpeel
Shetland Sheepdog - Del - Robin Zelles

Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne

Shetland Sheepdog - Tucker - Bill Parilli

Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Vesta - Pamela Dural
Shetland Sheepdog - Snickers - Irene Meyer

Entries 10
Irish Terrier - Brooke - Debbie Constant

Shetland Sheepdog - Ace - Pat Casey

Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Chai - Cindy McElligot
Keeshonden - Zoey - Patricia Dunham

Spaniel (English Springer) - Vixen - Wendy Parr
Border Collie - Spark - Darlene Langhoff

Poodle (Minature) - Flyer - Debby Pascal

All American - Skooter - Darlene Rauk

Australian Shepherd - Flicka - Deborah Hanson
Border Collie - Visa - Timothy Vojtech
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Standard / Excellent / Regular

12119
12131

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

12102

Standard / Master / Regular

16104
16105
16106
16108
16109
16112
16113
16114
16119
16121
16126
16127
16128
16136
16138
16140
16142
16145
16148
16149
16153
16157
16161
16162
16163
16166
16168
16171
16178
16187
16189
16190
16193
16194
16198
16199
16200
16201
16203
16205
16206

Standard / Master / Preferred

16116
16117
16118
16120
16125
16131
16139
16141
16143

Entries 2

Border Terrier - Gracie - Brenda Coffield

All American - Rabbit - Robin Newman

Entries 1
Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Image - Jen Rochedi
Entries 41
Spaniel (English Springer) - Mandy - Jennifer Smith
Australian Cattle Dog - Lexi - Susan Trigourea
Keeshonden - Truly - John Cassiday

Italian Greyhound - Mario - Johanna Ammentorp

Poodle (Minature) - Lexi - Loretta Vojtech

American Staffordshire Terrier - Josie - Sylvia Krpan
Australian Cattle Dog - Brutus - Robert F. Yunk
Keeshonden - Juno - Emily Taggart

Shetland Sheepdog - Reese - Bill Parrilli

Irish Terrier - Harper - Debbie Constant

Keeshonden - Flint - Jean Munger

All American - Mazie - Melanie Thomas

Shetland Sheepdog - Cole - Leslie Nemeth

Shetland Sheepdog - Kenzi - Shirley Kilpatrick

Poodle (Minature) - Gibbs - Kellee Fisher

Australian Shepherd - Split - Jacquie Kramer

Shetland Sheepdog - Sydney - Barb Glore

Border Collie - Edge - Pam Fish

Border Collie - Peak - Steve Langhoff

All American - Decker - Robin Newman

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - lan - Patti Jo Yuswa
Shetland Sheepdog - Jingle - Judy Payne

Brittany - Trump - Terry Santelli

Brittany - Bling - Colleen Driscoll

English Springer Spaniel - Rondie - Jennifer Smith
Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - June - Heather Gree
Keeshonden - Olivia - Shirley Kilpatrick

Shetland Sheepdog - Jesse - Sharon Peterson

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Aubrey - Carolyn Gle
Italian Greyhound - Dash - Borys Jarymowycz

Retriever (Labrador) - Sinner - Marilyn Paker

Australian Shepherd - Reese - Loretta Vojtech

Spaniel (English Springer) - Cera - Mindy Mymudes
Border Collie - Val - Loretta Vojtech

Keeshonden - Peaches - Emily Taggart

Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday

Australian Cattle Dog - Sweetie - Robert F. Yunk
American Staffordshire Terrier - Sami - Sylvia Krpan
Italian Greyhound - Wicked - Johanna Ammentorp
Keeshonden - JJ - Shirley Kilpatrick

Spaniel (English Springer) - Brassy - Jennifer Smith
Entries 13
Airedale Terrier - Lucy - Janis Lonergan

Border Collie - Rocko - Carol Siegfried

Border Collie - Rumor - Whitney Lamberson

Siberian Husky - Sierra - Monique Engemann

Vizsla - Boca - Teresa Rizzo

Retriever (Golden) - Maggie - William Staub

Retriever (Golden) - Bailey - Nadia Adint

Border Collie - Shock! - Sherry Kluever

Retriever (Golden) - Mattie - Betty Smith

Standard / Master / Preferred

16195
16197
16204
16207

Standard / Excellent / Regular

16150
16151
16158
16173
16177

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

16124
16130
16174
16175

Standard / Master / Regular

20103
20105
20106
20107
20109
20110
20112
20113
20114
20115
20118
20120
20124
20125
20126
20128
20129
20132
20134
20136
20137
20138
20143
20144
20145
20153
20156
20157
20159
20160
20161
20162
20164
20169
20170
20176
20177
20180
20181
20182

Entries 13
Border Collie - Temper - Loretta Vojtech

Australian Shepherd - Rival - Barbara Cote
Airedale Terrier - Darcie - Janis Lonergan

English Springer Spaniel - Lancelot - Joe Hopper
Entries 5
Shetland Sheepdog - Finn - Inge Suchanek
Shetland Sheepdog - Bliss - Michelle Kolb
Shetland Sheepdog - Toby - Carol Mazur

Boston Terrier - Roo - Lisa Ann Warner

Shetland Sheepdog - Abby - Jill Baranowski

Entries 4
Border Collie - Ryn - Diane Kuby

Australian Shepherd - Penne - James Walton

All American - Brisco - Nancy Kois

Border Collie - Gunner - Pam Kiristoff

Entries 68
Border Collie - Misty - Mark Curtis

Vizsla - Bela - Donna Nisleit

Border Collie - Ziva - Cindy Brick

Australian Shepherd - Chance - Sandy Rapacz
Border Collie - Ice - Carla Kindler

Border Collie - Kite - Margaret Barton

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Palmer - Anne Lindsl
Border Collie - Storm - Cindy Martin

Retriever (Golden) - True - Gayle Pluta

Border Collie - Time - Terry Elger

Border Collie - Pressure - Jim Bahr

Australian Shepherd - Trick - Ellen Lifson

Retriever (Labrador) - Jackson - Mia Erspamer
Australian Shepherd - Smidge - Janice Schuler
Border Collie - Kal - Laura Kincaid

Belgian Tervuren - Ember - Sue Fregien

Border Collie - Ricki - Donna Cordoba

Retriever (Labrador) - Fen - Toni Reeves

All American - Pandi - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Australian Shepherd - Liesl - Jody Cull

Australian Shepherd - Rebel - Elizabeth Bauer
Border Collie - Pip - Peggy Martire

Retriever (Golden) - Kelly - William Staub

Border Collie - Aiden - Jeff Smith

Retriever (Golden) - Kaia - Dana Nelson

Retriever (Golden) - Kimi - Kevin Grudem

Border Collie - Flirt - Tamara Einspanjer

Retriever (Golden) - Parker - Nadia Adint

Border Collie - Reece - Terry Elger

Australian Shepherd - Ice - Jacquie Kramer
Retriever (Golden) - Fletch - Katie McCullough
Border Collie - Fever - Sherry Kluever

Border Collie - Esteem - Elizabeth Diehl

Samoyed - Nevada - Debbie Seder

Border Collie - Ignite - Sue Rolek

Border Collie - Bryn - Diana Antlitz

Border Collie - Zena - Taney Vyskocil

Belgian Tervuren - Robin - Sue Fregien

Border Collie - Fix - Darlene Langhoff

Australian Shepherd - Sky - Peggy Lurz
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Standard / Master / Regular

20190
20191
20192
20194
20198
20199
20201
20202
20204
20206
20208
20212
20215
20221
20223
20225
20226
20227
20228
20231
20233
20236
20238
20240
20243
20248
20251
20253

Standard / Master / Preferred

20102
20139
20142
20146
20154
20167
20168
20207
20219
20246

Standard / Excellent / Regular

20117
20152
20173
20193
20197
20220
20232
20252
20256

Standard / Master / Regular

24101
24102
24103
24108
24109
24113

Entries 68
Border Collie - Tachyon - Nanci Tayler

Collie (Rough) - Mackenzie - Larry Schuldt

Belgian Malinois - Aleka - Anne Riba

Border Collie - Chica - Cindy Brick

Vizsla - Vinny - Pam Schiazzano

Border Collie - Finn - Gwyn Friedl

Brittany - Sierra - Aimee Schilling

Small Munsterlander - Codi - Terri Ludwig

Retriever (Labrador) - Owen - Mary VanderBloomen
Retriever (Golden) - Spike - Carolyn Hesse

Brittany - Tootles - Halina Bednarz

Border Collie - Fidget - Jim Bahr

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Hogan - Anne Lindsl
Australian Shepherd - Bingo - Sandy Rapacz
Australian Shepherd - Helix - Deborah Hanson

All American - Maddie - Marion Kasch

Retriever (Labrador) - Ziva - Sherri Walker

Border Collie - Taken - Whitney Lamberson
Retriever (Golden) - Jamaica - Dana Nelson

Border Collie - Focus - Tamey Yokas

Norwegian Elkhound - Story - Chris Mayer

Airedale Terrier - Parteigh - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Australian Shepherd - Puzzle - Loretta Vojtech
Whippet - Strip - Jennifer Smith

Retriever (Golden) - Zora - Barbara Wolf

Retriever (Labrador) - Salsa - Christine Jurek
Border Collie - Flubbzy - Jeff Smith

Border Collie - Neo - Sue Rolek

Entries 10
Weimaraner - Jersey - Kim Kohls

Vizsla - Styx - Cheryl Peterson

Vizsla - Brew - Weston & Tamara Brown

Retriever (Golden) - Napa - Dana Nelson

Setter (Irish) - Ryver - Susan McFarlane

Retriever (Labrador) - Joy - Jennie Muldoon

Belgian Tervuren - Eva - Rebecca Allen

Retriever (Golden) - Dempsey - Carolyn Hesse
Retriever (Golden) - Eddie - Virginia Addington
Retriever (Golden) - Turner - Gayle Pluta

Entries 9
Border Collie - Prize - Laura Kincaid

Retriever (Golden) - Ziva - Shirley Kilpatrick

Border Collie - Clay - Susan Foster

Belgian Malinois - Athena - Robert Morris

Retriever (Flat Coated) - Dizzy - Becky Brewer
Vizsla - Cajun - Louis Moeckler

Border Collie - Zero - Tamey Yokas

Border Collie - Grit - Diane Sanders

Border Collie - Genee - Laura Kincaid

Entries 23
Weimaraner - Yankee - Kim Kohls

Setter (Irish) - Macho - Tina Gradowski

Retriever (Golden) - Cooper - Bruce Bahcall
Bernese Mountain Dog - Terra - Jean Munger
Vizsla - Mitch - Sherrie Anderson

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Chance - June Garand

Entries 23
24114 Doberman Pinscher - Elvis - Judie Seyller
24115 Doberman Pinscher - Troubadour - Cathy Lapi
24118 Belgian Sheepdog - Dart - Diana Antlitz
24120 Vizsla - Ember - Karen Hatley
24124 Border Collie - Stat - Diane Sanders
24125 All American - Dylan - Robin Taylor
24126 Retriever (Labrador) - Sydney - Mary VanderBloomen
24128 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Art Deco - Shirley Short
24131 Belgian Tervuren - Vida - Nancy VonHaden
24139 Catahoula Leopard Dog - Byron - Pam Strom
24140 Whippet - Moquah - Jennifer Smith
24141 Beauceron - Eleanore - Daria Tsoupikova
24143 Weimaraner - Ashlee - Bruce Bahcall
24144 Doberman Pinscher - Jordan - Loretta Vojtech
24145 Border Collie - Punk - Timothy Vojtech
24148 Poodle (Standard) - Eve - Andrea Nepras
24151 Vizsla - Will - Sherrie Anderson
Standard / Excellent / Regular
24122 Belgian Malinois - Gavi - Anne Riba
24132 Retriever (Golden) - Crow - Virginia Addington
24136 Border Collie - Zip! - Heather Mengarelli
24137 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher
24147 Retriever (Golden) - Ketch - Andie Zelles
Entries 2

Standard / Master / Regular

Entries 5

Standard / Master / Regular
26101 Belgian Tervuren - Finn - Rebecca Allen
26102 Doberman Pinscher - Kenya - Franessa Limpach
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
8106 All American - Indy - Shelley Ventura
8114 Poodle (Toy) - Mia - Margaret Thiessen
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
12112 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Quinn - Cheryl Sheridan
12154 Miniature Schnauzer - Breu - Barbara Cochran
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1
12129 Miniature Schnauzer - Riley - Pam Delaney
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 5
16107 Australian Cattle Dog - Lacey - Susan Trigourea
16144 Spaniel (English Springer) - Atta - Wendy Parr
16170 Brittany - Madison - Halina Bednarz
16179 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Fletcher - Carolyn Gl
16184 Portuguese Water Dog - Brio - Patty Johnson
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1
16209 Australian Shepherd - Lacey - Martina Obenauf
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 8
20102 Australian Shepherd - Crash - Rebecca McCracken
20135 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20178 Border Collie - Riker - Diana Antlitz
20186 Border Collie - Kestrel - JoAnn Bergquist
20189 Airedale Terrier - Jet - Constance White
20213 Irish Terrier - Murphy - Sheila Doran
20235 Airedale Terrier - Devin - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20242 Retriever (Golden) - Aideen - Barbara Wolf
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2
20121 Boxer - Oscar - Nancy Button
20214 Giant Schnauzer - Irie - Teresa Higgins
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3
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Standard / Open / Regular Entries
24117 Border Collie - Dallas - Elizabeth Diehl
24127 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Walker D Plank - Will Short

24146 Doberman Pinscher - Nimble - Melodie Limpach

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
8120 Papillon - Tikka - Linda Bolotin
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

12104 Rat Terrier - Triscuit - Simone Szulc-Cieplicki

12126 Shetland Sheepdog - Lola - Denise Simmon

12138 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Bullitt - Pam Kristoff

12162 Miniature American Shephard - vy - Kaori Miyamoto
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
16156 Australian Shepherd - Penny - Sally Meyers

16159 Poodle (Minature) - Driver - Shelly Weeks

16169 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Koan - Heather Gree

16172 Miniature Schnauzer - Finn - Carolyn Venaglia
Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries

16133 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Maggie - Kirk Hardina
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

20119 Portuguese Water Dog - Cooper - Leon Benson

20179 Border Collie - Fuse - Steve Langhoff

20205 Retriever (Labrador) - Carley - Mary VanderBloomen

20211 Irish Terrier - Cooper - Sheila Doran

20237 Australian Shepherd - Deuce - Loretta Vojtech
Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries
20149 Retriever (Golden) - Falkor - George & Michelle Fell

20200 All American - Belle - Roxanne Tapaninen

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries
20150 Retriever (Golden) - Max - George Fell
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

24104 Retriever (Labrador) - Pepper - Beth Renee Menini
24123 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Zap - Emma Brewer
24129 Whippet - Thunder - Johanna Ammentorp

24142 Border Collie - Keegan - Loretta Vojtech

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries
24111 Setter (Irish) - Kasey - Denise Rempert
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries

20106 Border Collie - Ziva - Cindy Brick

20107 Australian Shepherd - Chance - Sandy Rapacz
20110 Border Collie - Kite - Margaret Barton

20115 Border Collie - Time - Terry Elger

20118 Border Collie - Pressure - Jim Bahr

20120 Australian Shepherd - Trick - Ellen Lifson
20128 Belgian Tervuren - Ember - Sue Fregien
20129 Border Collie - Ricki - Donna Cordoba

20132 Retriever (Labrador) - Fen - Toni Reeves
20138 Border Collie - Pip - Peggy Martire

20157 Retriever (Golden) - Parker - Nadia Adint
20161 Retriever (Golden) - Fletch - Katie McCullough
20164 Border Collie - Esteem - Elizabeth Diehl

20176 Border Collie - Bryn - Diana Antlitz

20180 Belgian Tervuren - Robin - Sue Fregien

20192 Belgian Malinois - Aleka - Anne Riba

20199 Border Collie - Finn - Gwyn Fried|

20204 Retriever (Labrador) - Owen - Mary VanderBloomen
20212 Border Collie - Fidget - Jim Bahr

23

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular

20215
20227
20231
20236

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred

20167
20168

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular

24101
24124
24125
24126
24143

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular

26101
26102

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular

12122
12128
12132
12152

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular

16129
16142
16145
16146
16149
16178
16199
16203

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred

16197
16202
16207

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

20103
20105
20106
20107
20109
20110
20112
20113
20114
20115
20118
20120
20125
20126
20128
20129
20132
20134
20136
20137
20138

Entries 23
Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Hogan - Anne Lindsl
Border Collie - Taken - Whitney Lamberson

Border Collie - Focus - Tamey Yokas

Airedale Terrier - Parteigh - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Entries 2
Retriever (Labrador) - Joy - Jennie Muldoon

Belgian Tervuren - Eva - Rebecca Allen

Entries 5
Weimaraner - Yankee - Kim Kohls

Border Collie - Stat - Diane Sanders

All American - Dylan - Robin Taylor

Retriever (Labrador) - Sydney - Mary VanderBloomen
Weimaraner - Ashlee - Bruce Bahcall

Entries 2
Belgian Tervuren - Finn - Rebecca Allen

Doberman Pinscher - Kenya - Franessa Limpach

Entries 4
Swedish Vallhund - Smoke - Madison LeRoy

Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Raven - Pam Delaney

Papillon - Keegan - Linda Bolotin

Shetland Sheepdog - Del - Robin Zelles

Entries 8
Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Maisie - Steve Cann
Shetland Sheepdog - Sydney - Barb Glore

Border Collie - Edge - Pam Fish

Poodle (Minature) - Simba - Claudette Mo

All American - Decker - Robin Newman

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Aubrey - Carolyn Gle
Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday

Italian Greyhound - Wicked - Johanna Ammentorp

Entries 3
Australian Shepherd - Rival - Barbara Cote

Border Collie - Quinto - Carol Siegfried

English Springer Spaniel - Lancelot - Joe Hopper

Entries 65
Border Collie - Misty - Mark Curtis

Vizsla - Bela - Donna Nisleit

Border Collie - Ziva - Cindy Brick

Australian Shepherd - Chance - Sandy Rapacz

Border Collie - Ice - Carla Kindler

Border Collie - Kite - Margaret Barton

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Palmer - Anne Lindsl
Border Collie - Storm - Cindy Martin

Retriever (Golden) - True - Gayle Pluta

Border Collie - Time - Terry Elger

Border Collie - Pressure - Jim Bahr

Australian Shepherd - Trick - Ellen Lifson

Australian Shepherd - Smidge - Janice Schuler

Border Collie - Kal - Laura Kincaid

Belgian Tervuren - Ember - Sue Fregien

Border Collie - Ricki - Donna Cordoba

Retriever (Labrador) - Fen - Toni Reeves

All American - Pandi - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Australian Shepherd - Liesl - Jody Cull

Australian Shepherd - Rebel - Elizabeth Bauer

Border Collie - Pip - Peggy Martire
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

20143
20144
20145
20153
20156
20157
20159
20160
20161
20164
20169
20170
20176
20180
20181
20182
20185
20190
20191
20192
20194
20198
20199
20201
20202
20204
20208
20212
20215
20221
20223
20225
20226
20227
20228
20231
20233
20235
20236
20238
20240
20248
20251
20253

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

20102
20139
20142
20146
20154
20167
20168
20207
20219
20246
20250

Entries 65
Retriever (Golden) - Kelly - William Staub
Border Collie - Aiden - Jeff Smith

Retriever (Golden) - Kaia - Dana Nelson
Retriever (Golden) - Kimi - Kevin Grudem
Border Collie - Flirt - Tamara Einspanjer
Retriever (Golden) - Parker - Nadia Adint
Border Collie - Reece - Terry Elger

Australian Shepherd - Ice - Jacquie Kramer
Retriever (Golden) - Fletch - Katie McCullough
Border Collie - Esteem - Elizabeth Diehl
Samoyed - Nevada - Debbie Seder

Border Collie - Ignite - Sue Rolek

Border Collie - Bryn - Diana Antlitz

Belgian Tervuren - Robin - Sue Fregien

Border Collie - Fix - Darlene Langhoff
Australian Shepherd - Sky - Peggy Lurz
Australian Shepherd - Colby - Sally Meyers
Border Collie - Tachyon - Nanci Tayler

Collie (Rough) - Mackenzie - Larry Schuldt
Belgian Malinois - Aleka - Anne Riba

Border Collie - Chica - Cindy Brick

Vizsla - Vinny - Pam Schiazzano

Border Collie - Finn - Gwyn Fried|

Brittany - Sierra - Aimee Schilling

Small Munsterlander - Codi - Terri Ludwig
Retriever (Labrador) - Owen - Mary VanderBloomen
Brittany - Tootles - Halina Bednarz

Border Collie - Fidget - Jim Bahr

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Hogan - Anne Lindsl
Australian Shepherd - Bingo - Sandy Rapacz
Australian Shepherd - Helix - Deborah Hanson
All American - Maddie - Marion Kasch
Retriever (Labrador) - Ziva - Sherri Walker
Border Collie - Taken - Whitney Lamberson
Retriever (Golden) - Jamaica - Dana Nelson
Border Collie - Focus - Tamey Yokas
Norwegian Elkhound - Story - Chris Mayer
Airedale Terrier - Devin - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Airedale Terrier - Parteigh - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Australian Shepherd - Puzzle - Loretta Vojtech
Whippet - Strip - Jennifer Smith

Retriever (Labrador) - Salsa - Christine Jurek
Border Collie - Flubbzy - Jeff Smith

Border Collie - Neo - Sue Rolek

Entries 11
Weimaraner - Jersey - Kim Kohls

Vizsla - Styx - Cheryl Peterson

Vizsla - Brew - Weston & Tamara Brown
Retriever (Golden) - Napa - Dana Nelson
Setter (Irish) - Ryver - Susan McFarlane
Retriever (Labrador) - Joy - Jennie Muldoon
Belgian Tervuren - Eva - Rebecca Allen
Retriever (Golden) - Dempsey - Carolyn Hesse
Retriever (Golden) - Eddie - Virginia Addington
Retriever (Golden) - Turner - Gayle Pluta

Irish Wolfhound - Dauphine - David Berzins

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries
20152 Retriever (Golden) - Ziva - Shirley Kilpatrick
20173 Border Collie - Clay - Susan Foster
20177 Border Collie - Zena - Taney Vyskocil
20189 Airedale Terrier - Jet - Constance White
20193 Belgian Malinois - Athena - Robert Morris
20197 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Dizzy - Becky Brewer
20206 Retriever (Golden) - Spike - Carolyn Hesse
20211 Irish Terrier - Cooper - Sheila Doran
20220 Vizsla - Cajun - Louis Moeckler
20232 Border Collie - Zero - Tamey Yokas
20252 Border Collie - Grit - Diane Sanders
20256 Border Collie - Genee - Laura Kincaid

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred
20121 Boxer - Oscar - Nancy Button
20249 Irish Wolfhound - Hubig - David Berzins

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular
24101 Weimaraner - Yankee - Kim Kohls
24103 Retriever (Golden) - Cooper - Bruce Bahcall
24108 Bernese Mountain Dog - Terra - Jean Munger
24109 Vizsla - Mitch - Sherrie Anderson
24113 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Chance - June Garand
24114 Doberman Pinscher - Elvis - Judie Seyller
24118 Belgian Sheepdog - Dart - Diana Antlitz
24120 Vizsla - Ember - Karen Hatley
24122 Belgian Malinois - Gavi - Anne Riba
24124 Border Collie - Stat - Diane Sanders
24125 All American - Dylan - Robin Taylor

Entries

Entries

24126 Retriever (Labrador) - Sydney - Mary VanderBloomen

24131 Belgian Tervuren - Vida - Nancy VonHaden

24139 Catahoula Leopard Dog - Byron - Pam Strom

24140 Whippet - Moquah - Jennifer Smith

24143 Weimaraner - Ashlee - Bruce Bahcall

24144 Doberman Pinscher - Jordan - Loretta Vojtech

24145 Border Collie - Punk - Timothy Vojtech

24148 Poodle (Standard) - Eve - Andrea Nepras

24151 Vizsla - Will - Sherrie Anderson
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

24102 Setter (Irish) - Macho - Tina Gradowski

24115 Doberman Pinscher - Troubadour - Cathy Lapi

24117 Border Collie - Dallas - Elizabeth Diehl

Entries

24128 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Art Deco - Shirley Short

24132 Retriever (Golden) - Crow - Virginia Addington
24136 Border Collie - Zip! - Heather Mengarelli
24141 Beauceron - Eleanore - Daria Tsoupikova
24147 Retriever (Golden) - Ketch - Andie Zelles
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries

26101 Belgian Tervuren - Finn - Rebecca Allen

26102 Doberman Pinscher - Kenya - Franessa Limpach

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
4101 Shih Tzu - Chadwick - Terry Fencl
4107 Havanese - Maddie - Lori Bollom

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries

8102 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle
8103 Papillon - Rhett - Connie Apling

8108 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Shooter - Kathryn Brandt

8109 Shih Tzu - Sterling - Terry Fencl

12

20

12
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

8113
8115
8116
8122
8124
8125
8127
8128

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

8107
8110
8111

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

12103
12105
12106
12107
12109
12111
12115
12116
12117
12118
12122
12124
12127
12128
12132
12137
12141
12146
12151
12152
12158
12159
12160
12161

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

12102
12108
12114
12120
12123
12125
12130
12143
12144
12150

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

12119
12131
12140

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

12147

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

16104

Entries 12
Portuguese Podengo Pequeno - Jett - Linda Raphael

All American - Daisy - Laura Donaldson

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Carmen - Patricia Dunham
Shih Tzu - Sami - Janis Lonergan

Papillon - Sizzle - Jennifer Graves

Miniature Schnauzer - Mercedes - Barbara Cochran
Yorkshire Terrier - Ruby - Mary Doyle

West Highland White Terrier - Bean - Susan Chapman
Entries 3
Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Max - Liz Morgan

Shetland Sheepdog - Autumn - Irene Meyer

Shetland Sheepdog - Maggie - Mary Ann Christie

Entries 24
Rat Terrier - Spice - Charlotte Smith

Cairn Terrier - Mason - Scott Persky

Shetland Sheepdog - G - Jim Payne

Shetland Sheepdog - Trilee - Bill Parilli

Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Betty - Pamela Dural

Parson Russell Terrier - Eddie - Ming-Hui Klix

Shetland Sheepdog - Ella - Leslie Nemeth

Shetland Sheepdog - Summer - Irene Meyer

Shetland Sheepdog - Roxy - Mary Ann Christie

Poodle (Minature) - Ziva - Kellee Fisher

Swedish Vallhund - Smoke - Madison LeRoy

Boston Terrier - Pip - Sally Hooker

Shetland Sheepdog - Gia - Denise Simmon

Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Raven - Pam Delaney

Papillon - Keegan - Linda Bolotin

Miniature Schnauzer - Chip - Carolyn Venaglia

Miniature Schnauzer - Kicks - Nancy Banas

Italian Greyhound - Tate - Jennifer Graves

Swedish Vallhund - Gromit - Susan Clingenpeel

Shetland Sheepdog - Del - Robin Zelles

Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne

Shetland Sheepdog - Tucker - Bill Parilli

Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Vesta - Pamela Dural

Shetland Sheepdog - Snickers - Irene Meyer

Entries 10
Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Image - Jen Rochedi
Irish Terrier - Brooke - Debbie Constant

Shetland Sheepdog - Ace - Pat Casey

Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Chai - Cindy McElligot
Keeshonden - Zoey - Patricia Dunham

Spaniel (English Springer) - Vixen - Wendy Parr

Border Collie - Spark - Darlene Langhoff

All American - Skooter - Darlene Rauk

Australian Shepherd - Flicka - Deborah Hanson

Border Collie - Visa - Timothy Vojtech

Entries 3
Border Terrier - Gracie - Brenda Coffield

All American - Rabbit - Robin Newman

Shetland Sheepdog - Katey - Colleen Sands

Entries 1
Shetland Sheepdog - Piper - Cherie O'Connor

Entries 40

Spaniel (English Springer) - Mandy - Jennifer Smith

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

16106
16108
16109
16113
16114
16119
16121
16126
16127
16128
16136
16138
16140
16142
16145
16148
16149
16151
16153
16157
16161
16162
16163
16166
16168
16171
16177
16178
16187
16190
16193
16194
16198
16199
16200
16201
16203
16205
16206

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

16101
16116
16117
16118
16120
16125
16139
16143
16195
16197
16204
16207

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

16105
16150
16158

Entries 40
Keeshonden - Truly - John Cassiday

Italian Greyhound - Mario - Johanna Ammentorp

Poodle (Minature) - Lexi - Loretta Vojtech

Australian Cattle Dog - Brutus - Robert F. Yunk
Keeshonden - Juno - Emily Taggart

Shetland Sheepdog - Reese - Bill Parrilli

Irish Terrier - Harper - Debbie Constant

Keeshonden - Flint - Jean Munger

All American - Mazie - Melanie Thomas

Shetland Sheepdog - Cole - Leslie Nemeth

Shetland Sheepdog - Kenzi - Shirley Kilpatrick

Poodle (Minature) - Gibbs - Kellee Fisher

Australian Shepherd - Spilit - Jacquie Kramer

Shetland Sheepdog - Sydney - Barb Glore

Border Collie - Edge - Pam Fish

Border Collie - Peak - Steve Langhoff

All American - Decker - Robin Newman

Shetland Sheepdog - Bliss - Michelle Kolb

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - lan - Patti Jo Yuswa
Shetland Sheepdog - Jingle - Judy Payne

Brittany - Trump - Terry Santelli

Brittany - Bling - Colleen Driscoll

English Springer Spaniel - Rondie - Jennifer Smith
Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - June - Heather Gree
Keeshonden - Olivia - Shirley Kilpatrick

Shetland Sheepdog - Jesse - Sharon Peterson

Shetland Sheepdog - Abby - Jill Baranowski

Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Aubrey - Carolyn Gle
Italian Greyhound - Dash - Borys Jarymowycz

Australian Shepherd - Reese - Loretta Vojtech

Spaniel (English Springer) - Cera - Mindy Mymudes
Border Collie - Val - Loretta Vojtech

Keeshonden - Peaches - Emily Taggart

Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday

Australian Cattle Dog - Sweetie - Robert F. Yunk
American Staffordshire Terrier - Sami - Sylvia Krpan
Italian Greyhound - Wicked - Johanna Ammentorp
Keeshonden - JJ - Shirley Kilpatrick

Spaniel (English Springer) - Brassy - Jennifer Smith
Entries 12
Border Collie - Wildfire - Mark Curtis

Airedale Terrier - Lucy - Janis Lonergan

Border Collie - Rocko - Carol Siegfried

Border Collie - Rumor - Whitney Lamberson

Siberian Husky - Sierra - Monique Engemann

Vizsla - Boca - Teresa Rizzo

Retriever (Golden) - Bailey - Nadia Adint

Retriever (Golden) - Mattie - Betty Smith

Border Collie - Temper - Loretta Vojtech

Australian Shepherd - Rival - Barbara Cote

Airedale Terrier - Darcie - Janis Lonergan

English Springer Spaniel - Lancelot - Joe Hopper

Entries 8
Australian Cattle Dog - Lexi - Susan Trigourea

Shetland Sheepdog - Finn - Inge Suchanek

Shetland Sheepdog - Toby - Carol Mazur
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Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries
16159 Poodle (Minature) - Driver - Shelly Weeks
16170 Brittany - Madison - Halina Bednarz
16173 Boston Terrier - Roo - Lisa Ann Warner
16184 Portuguese Water Dog - Brio - Patty Johnson
16189 Retriever (Labrador) - Sinner - Marilyn Paker

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries
16130 Australian Shepherd - Penne - James Walton
16174 All American - Brisco - Nancy Kois
16175 Border Collie - Gunner - Pam Kristoff

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
20102 Australian Shepherd - Crash - Rebecca McCracken
20117 Border Collie - Prize - Laura Kincaid
20124 Retriever (Labrador) - Jackson - Mia Erspamer
20178 Border Collie - Riker - Diana Antlitz
20186 Border Collie - Kestrel - JoAnn Bergquist
20213 lIrish Terrier - Murphy - Sheila Doran

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
20104 Retriever (Labrador) - Skyy - Beth Renee Menini
20214 Giant Schnauzer - Irie - Teresa Higgins

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
24123 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Zap - Emma Brewer
24127 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Walker D Plank - Will Short
24146 Doberman Pinscher - Nimble - Melodie Limpach

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

8106 All American - Indy - Shelley Ventura
8114 Poodle (Toy) - Mia - Margaret Thiessen
8120 Papillon - Tikka - Linda Bolotin
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

12112 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Quinn - Cheryl Sheridan

12154 Miniature Schnauzer - Breu - Barbara Cochran

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
12129 Miniature Schnauzer - Riley - Pam Delaney
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

16144 Spaniel (English Springer) - Atta - Wendy Parr

16179 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Fletcher - Carolyn Gl

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
16124 Border Collie - Ryn - Diane Kuby
16209 Australian Shepherd - Lacey - Martina Obenauf
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
20119 Portuguese Water Dog - Cooper - Leon Benson
20123 Australian Shepherd - Liadrin - Monique Engemann
20135 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20179 Border Collie - Fuse - Steve Langhoff
20205 Retriever (Labrador) - Carley - Mary VanderBloomen
20237 Australian Shepherd - Deuce - Loretta Vojtech
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
20149 Retriever (Golden) - Falkor - George & Michelle Fell
20200 All American - Belle - Roxanne Tapaninen

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
20150 Retriever (Golden) - Max - George Fell
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

24104 Retriever (Labrador) - Pepper - Beth Renee Menini
24129 Whippet - Thunder - Johanna Ammentorp

24137 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher

24142 Border Collie - Keegan - Loretta Vojtech

2

2

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
24111 Setter (Irish) - Kasey - Denise Rempert
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 4

12104 Rat Terrier - Triscuit - Simone Szulc-Cieplicki
12126 Shetland Sheepdog - Lola - Denise Simmon
12138 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Bullitt - Pam Kristoff
12162 Miniature American Shephard - vy - Kaori Miyamoto
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 5
16107 Australian Cattle Dog - Lacey - Susan Trigourea
16156 Australian Shepherd - Penny - Sally Meyers
16169 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Koan - Heather Gree
16172 Miniature Schnauzer - Finn - Carolyn Venaglia
16188 lItalian Greyhound - Octane - Borys Jarymowycz
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
16133 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Maggie - Kirk Hardina
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